
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
Covered 
by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
Covered 
by 
guarante
e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
Central Depository 
Services (India) Limited 20-01-2024 2,45,374.78      33,708               Operational Creditor No No No 0.16 0 0 2,11,667       0

2,45,374.78 33,708.00 2,11,666.78 Total

Sl. No. Name of Creditors Identification No.

Details of claim received
Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: INTARVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16.10.2023; List of creditors as on: 19.06.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


